Date

August - October, 2012
October 21, 2012
October 21, 2012
October 21, 2012
October 21, 2012
October 31, 2012
November 4-7, 2012
November 4-7, 2012
November 4-7, 2012
November 4-7, 2012
November 4-7, 2012
November 30, 2012
December 12, 2012
February 13, 2013
February 20, 2013
March 20-22, 2013
March 20-22, 2013
March 20-22, 2013
March 20-22, 2013
March 20-22, 2013
March 1, 2013

Amount
86.14
$188.15
$497.48
$15.00
$17.75
$236.60
$6.78
$22.33
$15.00
$34.75
$314.42
$37.89
$407.03
$236.60
$275.72
$84.71
$372.90
$400.28
$70.00
$26.75
$114.18

Meaghan Sharp - VP & Chief Nursing Officer

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Incidental

Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Incidental
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Mileage

Meal

Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Incidental
Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage Reimbursement

OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
CC/RH Management Retreat

OHA Health Achieve 2012

OHA Health Achieve 2012

OHA Health Achieve 2012

OHA Health Achieve 2012

OHA Health Achieve 2012

Local Mileage

Christmas Function

CC/RH Management Retreat

OHA Health Achieve 2013

RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
Local Mileage
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