## Meaghan Sharp - VP & Chief Nursing Officer

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
August - October, 2012	86.14	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
October 21, 2012	\$188.15	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
October 21, 2012	\$497.48	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
October 21, 2012	\$15.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
October 21, 2012	\$17.75	Travel - Incidental	OHA Conference - Rehabilitation and CCC
October 31, 2012	\$236.60	Meal	CC/RH Management Retreat
November 4-7, 2012	\$6.78	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve 2012
November 4-7, 2012	\$22.33	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve 2012
November 4-7, 2012	\$15.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Health Achieve 2012
November 4-7, 2012	\$34.75	Travel - Incidental	OHA Health Achieve 2012
November 4-7, 2012	\$314.42	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve 2012
November 30, 2012	\$37.89	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
December 12, 2012	\$407.03	Meal	Christmas Function
February 13, 2013	\$236.60	Meal	CC/RH Management Retreat
February 20, 2013	\$275.72	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve 2013
March 20-22, 2013	\$84.71	Travel - Meal	RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
March 20-22, 2013	\$372.90	Travel - Accommodation	RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
March 20-22, 2013	\$400.28	Travel - Air Travel	RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
March 20-22, 2013	\$70.00	Travel - Taxi	RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
March 20-22, 2013	\$26.75	Travel - Incidental	RNAO Nursing Leadership Conference
March 1, 2013	\$114.18	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage